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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar
June 2025

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church /
CPUMC=Cambrian Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle School,
San Jose / SAMC=St. Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class / 6:30 — 7:30 — Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 — SSD & Beginning Mainstream

Wed, Jun4: CLUB

Sat, Jun 7: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING PLUS @ JMMS
Henderson, Kremer, & THE GHOST RIDERS DANCE BAND!

Wed, Jun 11: CLUB

Sat, Jun 14: SCVSDA STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL @ STA, Tim & Bev Pepper

Wed, Jun 18: CLUB - Disney Party Dance

Wed, Jun 25: CLUB

Wed-Sat, Jun 25-28: NATIONAL SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Shreveport
Sat, Jun 28: RJ CELEBRATE UNCLE SAM HOEDOWN with Mike & Arlene!

UPCOMING EVENTS

Thu, Jul 10:  The Play MOULIN ROUGE - TALK TO SUE TO JOIN IN!
Sat, Jul12:  CPSD CLASS STARTS - BRING YOUR FRIENDS!!

Sat, July 19: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL SSD HOEDOWN, Reel & Scallon
Wed, Jul 30: 5TH WEDNESDAY @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS!

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Th-Sun, Jul 3-6: IAGSDC HITCHHIKE ACROSS THE GALAXY @ San Francisco
Fri-Sat, Jul 11 & 12: AMERICA CELEBRATION SSD & PLUS Prunedale,Sikorsky

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM

Jun 4:

Jun 11:
Jun 18:
Jun 25:

Jul 2: Greg & Janet Shaw, David Prier, Kathy Schaefer
Jul 9: Sue & Jed Cyr, Pam Nickels, Alice McManus

Jul 16:  Will Silva, Louise Deal, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser
Jul 23: Donna & Scott Lawrence, Bev Kuhar, Joanne Jones
Jul 30: The RJ Board for 5TH Wednesday!

Doug Caulfield, Bev Kuhar, Art & Sandy Bruns
Jasmine & Ken Bucan, Mike Berry, Vic Oros

Edna Eng & Art Carlson, Parker Wiley, Sandy Franger
Annette Gurich, Sharon Roper, Dave & Susan Cremins




